FOR A WORLD W
ITH
 LESS EM
ISSIO
N
S
TFV U
SA

Stem 4140, Ball & Seat Ring A105+ENP, PTFE Insert, Flanged RF ANSI Class 600#, Size 4" with Manual Lever.
3TF2020PF604L
How to Order
NOTES:
(4) Different materials available upon request.
(5) Main TRIM combinations as shown (Stem, Ball & Seat Ring), however there could be more options available upon
customer request.
ENP = Electroless Nickel Plating.
HC   = Hard Chrome Plating.
(6) Please contact us for more avilable sizes.
VALVE BODY
DESIGN (SERIES)
SPECIAL
FEATURES
Full Port 3 pcs
Trunnion Ball
Valve
Std. Port 3 pcs
Trunnion Ball
Valve
Full Port 3 pcs
Full Welded
Trunnion Ball
Valve
3TF
3TS
3TW
NONE
F
N
G
O
None
Fire Safe
API 607
NACE
NACE/
Fire Safe
API 607
Oxigen
Service
BODY(4)
A105/
WCB/A516
A350 LF2
A350 LF3
A182 F1
A182 F11 CL2
A182 F5
A182 F9
A182 F316
A182 F316L
A182 F304
A182 F304L
Monel
Alloy 20
Hastelloy
A182 321
A182 347
Duplex
TRIM(5)